NFL - Game Time: 9/30/2012 13:00 EST

Seattle Seahawks
St. Louis Rams

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Seahawks

Drive: 8 Plays, 80 Yards, 4:15
Rams

Drive: 10 Plays, 40 Yards, 5:46
Second Quarter

Rams

Drive: 12 Plays, 52 Yards, 6:12
Rams

Drive: 4 Plays, 16 Yards, 0:34
Third Quarter

Rams

Drive: 4 Plays, 6 Yards, 1:14
Seahawks

Drive: 13 Plays, 75 Yards, 7:15
Fourth Quarter

Seahawks

Drive: 8 Plays, 43 Yards, 3:45
Rams

Drive: 15 Plays, 74 Yards, 6:56

Seattle Seahawks Player Statistics
Passing
R. Wilson

Rushing

M. Lynch

R. Turbin

R. Wilson

L. Washington
Receiving

S. Rice

M. Lynch

Z. Miller

A. McCoy

R. Turbin

D. Baldwin
G. Tate
Kicking

S. Hauschka
Fumbles
Fumbles Recovered
Defense

B. Wagner
K. Wright

E. Thomas
B. Mebane
K. Chancellor
R. Sherman
M. Morgan
J. Lane

M. Smith

J. Jones

A. Branch

C. Maragos
R. Bryant

M. Trufant

L. Hill

D. Baldwin
H. Farwell
C. McDonald
C. Clemons
A. McCoy

R. Turbin
Interceptions
R. Sherman
Punt Returns
L. Washington

Punt Returns
D. Amendola
Kick Returns
D. Amendola
C. Givens
Punting

J. Hekker
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Yds
18
Yds
12

2
Blocks
0

4

Final
13
19

Marshawn Lynch 18 yd run (Steven Hauschka kick)

Greg Zuerlein 58 yd FG

Danny Amendola 2 yd pass from Johnny Hekker (Greg Zuerlein kick)

Greg Zuerlein 48 yd FG

Greg Zuerlein 60 yd FG

Steven Hauschka 31 yd FG

Steven Hauschka 30 yd FG

Greg Zuerlein 24 yd FG

Yds
160

TDs

TDs

Sack-Y PD

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-8
1-4
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
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St. Louis Rams Player Statistics
Passing

S. Bradford
J. Hekker
Rushing

S. Jackson
D. Richardson
D. Amendola
S. Bradford
Receiving
D. Amendola
C. Givens

B. Gibson

L. Kendricks
A. Pettis

B. Quick

D. Richardson
S. Jackson
B. Miller
Kicking

G. Zuerlein
Fumbles
Fumbles Recovered
Defense

J. Laurinaitis
C. Finnegan
J. Dunbar
R. McIntosh
Q. Mikell

W. Hayes

C. Dahl

R. Quinn

J. Jenkins
K. Langford
C. Long

M. Haggan
E.Sims

R. McLeod
T. Johnson
K. Heard

H. Dahl

B. Fletcher

Interceptions
R. McIntosh
T. Johnson
B. Fletcher

Kick Returns
L. Washington
Punting

J. Ryan

Ret

Punts
4

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards

Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs
Att Yds TDs Int Int Returns-Yards
30 221 0 1 Int Return TDs
1 2 1 0 Punts Average
Yds TDs Penalties - Yards
55 0 Fumbles Lost
16 0 Own-Recover-Yards
6 0 Own-Recover TDs
2 0 Opp-Recover-Yards
Yds TDs Opp-Recover TDs
55 1 Field Goals
52 0 Extra Points
28 0 Two Point Conversions
22 0 Safeties
22 0 Time of Posession
19 0
13 0 Attendance: 53,193
12 0 Time of Game: 2:56
0 0
Made XP

58,48,60,24 1N

Asst Sack-Yds  PD
1 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0

1 0-0 1

0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
2 0-0 0
0 1-8 0
1 0-0 1

0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0

1 0-0 0
0 1-12 0

0 0-0 0
0 0-0 1

0 0-0 0
0 0-0 0
0 0-0 1
Yds

34

4

2

Yds

69

Blocks Yds Avg in20
0 196 490 0

Seattle Seahawks
19

11

8

0

29,22 %
0-0,-%
1-3,33%
0-0,-%
319

61

5.2

179

34

5.3

1

140
17-25-3
5.2

0

220

0-0

0-0

0

0-0

0

2-2,100 %
1-1,100 %
0-0,-%

0

29:52

St. Louis Rams
15

13

0

513,38 %
1-1,100 %
1-2,50 %
1-2,50 %
286

60

48

75

27

28

0

|
17-31-1
6.4

1

212

68

1-18

0

1-10

0

3-40

0

4-39.0
6-37

0-0

0-0

0

0-0

0

4-4,100 %
1-1,100 %
0-0,-%

0

30:8



